Position

Financial Services Manager

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Accounting Systems Analyst

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant |

Senior Office Specialist

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Office Specialist Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit
General Accounting
Unit

General Accounting
Unit

Total Wages

$139,445

$136,319

$121,134

$116,509

$107,325

$105,481

$104,504

$104,272

$103,189

$95.716

$92,580

$80,488

$78,395

$74,523

$69,026

$63,785

$60,182

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,268

$37,149

$44,435

$48,478

$45,849

$34,511

$46,851

$49,048

$46,771

$49,048

$38,309

$43,106

$27,123

$40,467

$30,964

$23,270

$34,995



Accounting Systems Analyst Santa Clara Valley Water General Accounting $14,900 $2,906
District Unit



