Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$139,445	\$52,268
Senior Accountant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$136,319	\$37,149
Senior Accountant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$121,134	\$44,435
Senior Accountant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$116,509	\$48,478
Accounting Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$107,325	\$45,849
Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$105,481	\$34,511
Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$104,504	\$46,851
Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$104,272	\$49,048
Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$103,189	\$46,771
Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$95,716	\$49,048
Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$92,580	\$38,309
Accountant l		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$80,488	\$43,106
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$78,395	\$27,123
Accounting Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$74,523	\$40,467
Accounting Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$69,026	\$30,964
Accounting Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$63,785	\$23,270
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$60,182	\$34,995

Accounting Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Water	General Accounting	\$14,900	\$2,906
	District	Unit		